

A2th Annual Golf Classic

Aberdeen Golf Club on October 5th, 2015

Four Person Scramble. An afternoon of fun and golf at the Scottish Golf Experience, Aberdeen Golf Club.

11:30 a.m. Lunch/Registration12:30 p.m. Shotgun Start5:00 p.m. Awards/Raffle/Prizes

Golfer Package. Includes greens fees, cart, lunch, on-course refreshments, tournament prizes and door prizes.

Awards & Prizes. Immediately following the tournament we'll gather in the event space attached to the clubhouse to hand out awards and draw for the raffles.

Register early! Total number of golfers will be limited.

Please RSVP by September 25th

Call or email Sean Devereaux at (314)791-7730 and sean.devereaux@techelectronics.com to RSVP or if you have questions.

Alarm Association of Greater St. Louis

The proceeds raised from this tournament are to assist and benefit our local chapter alarm association, its members and other interested parties in the maintaining an accredited industry apprenticeship program to learn the necessary skills that would enable them to secure a career in the alarm industry. We are a 501c(3) not for profit organization.

Visit us at www.alrmstl.org



Directions to Aberdeen Golf Club

From I-44 and I-270

Individual Golfer

Hole Sponsorship

Beverage Sponsorship

- Travel west on I-44 to the Lewis Road Exit 266.
- Make a right off the exit and then another right at the first stop sign (Lewis Road).
- Go approximately 2 miles to the railroad tracks.
- Stop at the tracks and turn left as you cross them onto Allen Road (which becomes Crescent Road at the next turn).
- Aberdeen is approx. 1.5 miles on the left.

Yes, I'll be there! Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ for: Golfers Hole Sponsorship Beverage Sponsorship Door/Raffle Prize
No, I can't make it, but enclosed is a donation in the amount of \$
Sponsor Name Sponsor Phone Sponsor Address
To pay by credit card, please go to our website, www.alarmstl.org , and click on 2013 Golf Registration. Payment can also be made by check or money order sent to:
Tech Electronics, Inc. c/o Alarm Association of Greater St. Louis Attention: Sean Devereaux – Treasurer 6437 Manchester Avenue St. Louis, MO 63139 Please make payable to: Alarm Association of Greater St. Louis
Foursome \$500



\$125

\$100

\$200